THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No: 001-06498
Spec Title: CY62128BN MOBL(R) 1-MBIT (128K X 8)
STATIC RAM
Sunset Owner: Anuj Chakrapani (AJU)
Replaced by: None
1-Mbit (128K x 8) Static RAM
CY62128BN

L H X L Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H H High Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed (ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62128BNLL-55SXI 51-85081 32-pin 450-Mil SOIC (Pb-Free) Commercial
CY62128BNLL-55ZXI 51-85056 32-pin TSOP Type I (Pb-Free) Industrial
70 CY62128BNLL-70SXA 51-85081 32-pin 450-Mil SOIC (Pb-Free) Automotive-A
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts
Document #: 001-06498 Rev. *C Page 8 of 12
[+] Feedback
 CY62128BN
MoBL
Package Diagrams
51555
51-85081*C
Document #: 001-06498 Rev. *C Page 9 of 12
[+] Feedback
 CY62128BN
MoBL
Package Diagrams (continued)
51-85094*E
Document #: 001-06498 Rev. *C Page 10 of 12
[+] Feedback
 CY62128BN
MoBL
All product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Package Diagrams (continued)
51-85066*E
Document #: 001-06498 Rev. *C Page 11 of 12
[+] Feedback
 CY62128BN
MoBL
Document History Page
Document Title: CY62128BN MoBL 1-Mbit (128K x 8) Static RAM
Document Number: 001-06498
REV. ECN NO. Issue Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change